131224
KGS-0860 Series
Product Highlights:
 IP65/67 rated
 Fast Ethernet Support
 Gigabit Ethernet Support
 Powered via PoE
 High Power PoE+ PSE solution

-LX       1      1000Mbps      SMF          1310nm Duplex       10km
-W3510       1      1000Mbps      SMF          BiDi T1310/R1550nm      10km
Fiber Ordering Informations:
Ordering Informations:
Dimensions
KGS-0862-WP
KGS-0863-WP
* x: Fiber code specified fiber options
Copper Ports
PoE
Fiber Option
Model
PSE P1-P8
PSE P1-P8
PD P4
PD P4
6
6
6
6
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
-8KGS-0841-W
KGS-0860-WP-x
KGS-0861-WP-x
KGS-0862-WP-x
KGS-0863-WP-x
GbEFE FE GbE